## J Roy Excavating Price List 2019

Pit Locations:

## Scotland Road or South Parrish Road



Products Price Per Cubic Yard\*

Gravel Products (FOB)

6" Minus Bank Run Gravel \$12.00
Bank Run Gravel \$10.00
Bank Run Fill \$8.00

Sand Products (FOB)

Sandy Fill \$7.00
Farm Sand \$7.00
Septic Sand \$15.00
Winter Sand \$9.00

Loam Products (FOB)

Screened Loam \$24.00 Unscreeed Loam \$18.00

Stone Products (FOB)

Tailings \$14.00

\*Prices for products above are FOB at either pit location in Winchester, NH. Please call ahead.

Delivery available locally starting at \$4 per yard based on delivery address.

## Trucking Rates

Tri-Axle (20 Yard Loads)
Ten-Wheeler (16 Yard Loads)
Single Axle (8 Yard Loads)
Hourly Rate: \$75.00
Hourly Rate: \$65.00
One Ton (1-4 Yard Loads)
Hourly Rate: Minimum \$50.00
Equipment Moves
Call For Price: Minimum \$150.00

## Other products and services available upon request include:

NH Licensed Septic Installer Stone Products Call for pricing and Excavation & Site Work Base Material information

Prices are based on availability. Payment expected upon receipt of material unless account is established. Payments made over 30 days will be assessed a finance charge equal to 2% per month, (24% Annually).